56
 Rotary Isolator (enclosed type)
	 KW		  VA
Code	 Rating 	 Amps	 Rating
GLD12-016	 5,5kW	 16A	 500V
GLD12-025	 7,5kW	 25A	 500V
GLD12-040	 15kW	 40A	 500V
GLD12-063	 22kW	 63A	 500V
GLD12-075	 26kW	 75A	 500V
GLD12-100	 30kW	 100A	 500V
 Rotary Isolator (open type)
	 KW		  VA
Code	 Rating 	 Amps	 Rating
GLD11-016	 5,5kW	 16A	 500V
GLD11-025	 7,5kW	 25A	 500V
GLD11-040	 15kW	 40A	 500V
GLD11-063	 22kW	 63A	 500V
GLD11-075	 26kW	 75A	 500V
GLD11-100	 30kW	 100A	 500V
GLD12-016
GLD11-016
 Fuse holder with indicator light
	 Number
Code	 of Poles	 Description
RT28-32-1P	 Single Pole	 Fuse holder DIN mount
RT28-32-3P	 Three Poles	 Fuse holder DIN mount
NSBFH	 Single Pole	 Fuse holder NS fuses black (no indicator)
 Fuses Cylindrical type (10x38)
Code	 Amps	 Voltage	 Type
RT28-01	 1A	 500V	 Ceramic Type
RT28-02	 2A	 500V	 Ceramic Type
RT28-04	 4A	 500V	 Ceramic Type
RT28-06	 6A	 500V	 Ceramic Type
RT28-10	 10A	 500V	 Ceramic Type
RT28-12	 12A	 500V	 Ceramic Type
RT28-16	 16A	 500V	 Ceramic Type
RT28-20	 20A	 500V	 Ceramic Type
RT28-25	 25A	 500V	 Ceramic Type
RT28-32	 32A	 500V	 Ceramic Type
RT28-02
RT28-32-1P